FYURO=NTBT DL

WR Ages: 2RE~FPRET 2~4 years old
BfS Hours: 10:00~14:00 (485f8-4hours)

A&%& Registration Fee (ARFD#H One-time fee) ¥ 33,000

EME (RER - M - #5E8) General Fee ¥ 11,000/ FEyear
B# MonthlyTuition:

@28 (Tue/Thu) 2 days/w ¥ 37,000

@38 (Mon/Wed/Fri) 3 days/w ¥ 53,000

E58 (Mon~Fri) ¥ 79,000

BE5 B8 ERE ¥158,000
*8:30~19:000R TEHHE BN DBE MERRERMICED4~6AMDHBMAHDET,
HEEIRE Extended Care: ¥1,000/h(8:30~ or ~15:00) *¥1,800/h(15:00~)
T—HVIFS52F Catering lunch ¥400
* TURO—UEREEIG IDERENEEA.

Sibling discount does not apply to the preschool program.
*AEETNDBSEAFO10%NMAREELTHDDERT,

Only10% of the monthly tuition will be charged for temporary withdrawals from preschool.
* XU —H—FUCABESNZBEAREOEFAINBELRDET,

When entering kindergarten, the difference in registration fee is required.

Y ==Y TOT DA

koA Y OIRY—DF S —H—FT U ERREPEBTMREERIETEED
BEERHI-T RS UTIRBRELORBERHE (F4454FH) 13“%‘?‘ FENEY,
521 B8R BEDHE MBEXEEE FMBIENWREEDRT,

FR Ages: ER K1(3~4yrs.)-FFI2 K2(4~5yrs.) - ERIE K3(5~6yrs.)
BRI Hours: 10:00~14:00 (4hours)  * 8RR 38:30~19:00DR T 885

2% Registration Fee (ASBEDHM One-off fee) r+wrovrreee ¥ 133,000

FRIBER  Annual Tuition Fee: «reeerreererrertaraiaenenn. ¥ 850,000/ %year
¥ 304,000 (Term1: Apr~Jul 4~78)
*E =TV OEEREZEHANEED RS, ¥ 315,000 (Term2: Sep~Dec 9~128)
Kindergarten's tuition fee will be paid by the term. ¥ 231,000 (Term3: Jan~Mar 1~38)
BSESIREHRB BB o erervrrereee ¥79,000/Bmonth *#EHEXRMHBIEWR

ERIRBE Extended Care: ¥1,000/h(8:30~ or ~15:00) ¥1,800/h(15:00~)
T—HUUIS2F Catering lunch ¥400

* TURG—)LF—HU—HEABENDIBEEABEDER I OHVEILEXT,
When you enroll from the preschool or nursery program,
please pay only the difference between the registration fees.
*FP(K2)H5DAREIXT 10,000, £&(K3)H5DOARE88,000HEEDFEY,
The registration fee of entrance from K2 is 110,000 yen and K3 is 88,000yen.
x4 —Tw(PILINL)RELTS,000E8K ] - 2DFEERICHNDET, EBEFHEILEVRELET,
There will be a fee of 5,000 yen for the Year Book at the end of the K1 and K2 school year.
*ERRBECHNDRE (500M~2,00012) ZR2EE [FBIICHUIRT B ENBHDET,
K-30&EBFDEBERITEPREIBESETVWELEEXT,
There will be a fee of 500~2,000yen for field trips, but there is no fee for the K3 graduation trip.
*F VA —H—FT U RBESIDERENEE A,
Sibling discount does not apply to the kindergarten program.

PI9=R=yTDITL & F=FU=- Program & Nursery

R Ages: 2 IB~PE4 :
B Hours: 265/ (252D#) / 14:00~19:00X TORITAKE (VSR +RFERE )
AS&& Registration Fee(ARKED# One-off fee)- - - - 2mE~HEIE ¥ 22,000

CONE ¥ 16,500.
SEME (RIR - 41 - #i:5E) General Fee : ¥ 11,000/%

B3t MonthlyTuition: _ 205 (U5 2ADH) AR (O SR+RFERE)
818 (F/@448) ¥ 13,000 ¥ 22,000
B28 (F[E888) ¥ 24,000 ¥ 39,000
E38 (%f[E1328) ¥ 33,000 ¥ 57,000

BAB (ERI1768) ¥ 40,000 ¥ 69,000
858 (FR52208) ¥ 45,000 ¥ 79,000

HERIRE Extended Care: ¥1,000/h(14:00~15:00)  ¥1,800/h(15:00~)
ICTOS2RH: o SALHMA 7,000M(E1@604)) - ICTDH%5% 8,000

* Rtk ERHCERE SN TV RIEE. B 20RL L ZEDB S DOHABHDN 0%EI5 1 ZICBD XY,

There is a 10% discount for the total of 2hours or longer classes if a sibling is enrolled.
*ARREINDBEEAFHD10BHIAREBELTHNDET,

Only10% of the monthly tuition will be charged for temporary withdrawals from the class.
*¥ RO TURI—IBLVF VY- —TVOFEREDASEFHDEDHOTE A,

Graduates of our preschool and Kinder programs do not need to pay the registration fee.

POT 4 EF 4 =99

P—b 4B LT - NDA P TP V2 W A= — BT VR TAZW DX
Art-P.E.-Ballet-Hawaiian-Jazz Dance*Singing- Story-Science-Phoenics

R Ages: 3mH\SINFE  3years old~Elementary school students
B MonthlyTuition: 2352810 ¥7,000

* POTAETA—03 T ERBESIMERENEEA.
Sibling discount does not apply to activity clubs.
* POT 4 ET1—05T(3Pre/AfterDH LV —(CEDUEEBERD . BABLYRAVEHDRT,
Activity Clubs follow the Pre/After Calendar so we have lessons in August.
*REENDIBSEAHD 0% HREREE LTHDNDET,
Only 10% of the monthly tuition will be charged for temporary withdrawals from an activity club.
*EERICTHOHNBDYLY A3 —DENEFREDNDDET,
Participation fee for the talent show will be charged separately.
*¥POTAETAOSTORAREINDBEE T IYRX—VTOT SLERMRDARENDDD XY,
If you only join the activity club, you will have the same registration fee as the afternoon program.

RD=IItR TYRY— s - Fes

#18)L— /(R Route Round Trip: ¥6,400(2days/w)- ¥7,800(3days/w)-¥10,600(5days/w)

P45 —4%FBREIL—R/VR Route One Way Trip for Afternoon Students: ¥1,800(1day/w) - ¥3,000(2days/w)

FiE@3%:0/ {2 One Way Individual Transfer: ¥2,400/B(10BR) - ¥3,600/8(20578M)
SE-REEFAOSDZ(F + ¥1000/8 + BFHBEAES



